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Chtodzenie S_ MULTI/PURE Loop
2 BWO018 Be Quiet

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800
ManufacturerCode

Predkos$¢ wiatraka

Nazwa modelu

Rozdzielczo$¢ wyswietlacza LCD
llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor

Gniazdo elektryczne

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Latarka

Wymiary

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto

Category Code

539,22 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1424843
4260052190708
14.8 kg

0.15

0.2

PURE LOOP 2
BWO018

1800

BWO018
33.8dB

6

1.24 kg
84145925

48 cm

43.5cm

0.365
Czarny

LGA1150/LGA1151/LGA1155/
LGA1200/LGA1700/SAM4/SA
M5

www.bequiet.com/en/waterc
ooler/4398

72.2 cfm

Dimensions radiator, incl.
fan 317 x 140 x 52 mm ;
Dimensions cooling block
94.5 x 83 x 42 mm

0.01322 cubm
2.47 kg
cocC
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Szerokos¢ opakowania 38 cm
wysytkowego

Opis produktu

PURE LOOP 2

280mm

Quiet and superior cooling

Pure Loop 2 280mm is the impressively high-performing and silent All-in-One water cooling unit with ARGB illumination for
users with overclocked systems.

Impressively high cooling performance for all consumer CPUs

2 Pure Wings 3 140mm PWM high-speed fans offer high static pressure with very quiet operation

Doubly decoupled PWM pump reduces vibrations to an absolute minimum

ARGB illumination on the cooling block, combined with all-black design and aluminum-style for unmistakable and
stylish look

e Easy-to-access refill port and included coolant bottle guarantee a long lifespan

¢ Flexible sleeved tubes and a convenient mounting ensure easy handling
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